Place Wandarm

Place Wandarm Zwart Wandarm Aluminium

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Bescherming
IP Klasse:

Materiaal en afwerking
Behuizing:
Kleur:

Montage/Aansluiting
Montage:

Afmetingen

Lengte (mm) L:

Breedte (mm) W:

Hoogte (mm) H:

Gewicht (kg) bruto/netto:

Verpakking

Verpakkingsafmetingen (mm):

8249044492
5703821174701

CE€ ires G)

P66

Aluminium
Zwart (20% glans)

Wand, Buiten

350
175
150
25/23

390 x 175 x 225

570382

1174

701
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